
1 西  谷  永  遠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 2 52.59 19.28 33.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp1V 1.43 0.08 1.511 1 1 0 0

5 2Lz+1Eu+2S 3.90 0.00 3.900 0 0 0 0

6 FCSp2 2.30 -0.28 2.02-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.021 0 0 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.05 1.481 1 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 1 0

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

19.84 19.28

Composition 3.33 3.353.25 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.202.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.453.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25

33.31

2 小  野  一  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 1 52.15 19.69 33.46 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.48 1.22-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 CSSp1 1.90 0.04 1.941 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz+1T 2.75 X 0.00 2.750 0 0 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 1 0 1

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X -0.04 3.92-1 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

21.31 19.69

Composition 3.33 3.403.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.252.75 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.403.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

33.46

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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